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PEACEFUL WOODED
RAVINE SETTING!!!

* Location! 1of Prestige streets in Geo Sth!

* 2704 s.f., 4 Bedrooms + Main floor Den!

* 3 vl Deck w/Hot Tub, Prof. Landscaped!

* New Hardwood + Ceramics & Broadloom!
JOHN * Upgratied Fam rm w/custom Marble F/P!

M Oak Kit, sep formal Dining & Living rm!

DREWRY* By¥ appllances included + w/s & Satellites!
*Sales Heps- « Pi't fin. Basement w/Pool rm or 5th bdrm!
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CHARM OF YESTERYEAH

Own your own piece of history - 1860’s 2 storey
3 BR log home, originally from Ottawa Valley -

dismantled and put back together piece by | '.:
piece along with a 400 sq. ft. Fam. Rm addition
and set amongst rolling hills 0/12 ponds & =

mixed bush on a beautiful 12 acre lot with sep.
2 car garage. Features incl. Wooden Floors,
updated windows, CVAC, MBR with 3 pc. Ens.;
*Sales unfin high basement with 2 pc. WR. Formal LR
Rep. with FP; sep. DR, central foyer. Approx 2100 sq.
(905) ft. Fabulous retreat! $474,900.

JANET
McKEOWN®

OPEN HOUSE - MONDAY MAY 19, 1-4 PM

13537 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD.
(North of Old School Road)

ESCAPE TO GREAT COUNTRY
LIVING IN TERRA COTTA

Spacious 4 BR home for the growing

family on 1.24 acres. Enjoy the views from

the cedar deck with hot tub & pool.

N IVENN Woodstove, heated 3-car garage with

SLOLREIOIM \yorkshop. Join us Monday! Candis
Roussos ™.

S| p yAL LEPAGE
ROYAL LEPAGE
e iy OR REALTY

*Sales Rep.

905-
874-3086

MIKE
ADAMS*

*Sales
Rep.

877 5211

EDGE OF TOWN - COUNTRY

Detached bungalow features L-shaped
LR & DR. Roomy 1.5 car garage. Open §
concept, 2 walkouts to deck, one from DR }
and the other from master bedroom. Main
floor family room. Tastefully decorated.
Nice size lot next to apple orchard. View
of pond. Just right for nature lovers. Fruit
trees and mature trees. Call Mike* today.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

Independently owned & operated

R

1S —l-http /imaureen. ca

GEOHGETOWN: IN PARK AREA! §359,000

Gracious 4 bdrm home adjacent to parkette in |

desirable Park area. Renovated kitchen overlooking

large Family rm with wood burning FP & walkout to |

patio. Rec rm with pine wainscotting & built-in deck.

MAUREEN Ki Original Land d & f d
Ml smoking. Original owner. Landscape enced.
PLUCINSKY Beautifully maintained. Upgraded: kitchen cabinets,
*Sales patio doors, hrdwd floors, brdim, 2 piece, shingles,

F{e;:l. siding, driveway, sprinkler system, etc. Walk to |

hospital, library, grade & high schools, parks, shops
in old downtown, bank & GO.

More photos and directions at: hitp://maureen.ca

877 5211

Hair salon. Door from garage into home. Clean, non- [

MARTHA
SUMMERS”

*Sales
Fiep.

877 5165

(Local/Toronto)

CORP.

LOOK - DEAD END STREET
OVERLOOKING WATER

Charming home on 122" x 132’ lot [

overlooking water. Huge country kitchen,

main floor family room and laundry. 3 __';Qi-_";;'-f_:;;fré;-.-:}::;
season front porch. 18’ x 22’ garage - § =

wow. $245 000. Martha Summers®*.
03-304-91
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www.marthasummers.ca

3 BEDROOM BUNGALOW...

with detached garage. Features of this [

home include large pool-size lot, open
concept main floor, four season sunroom

addition with gas stove. Basement is f =
finished with gas fireplace, 2 bedrooms, 2
pc. washroom & a side entrance. High
efficiency furnace new in 2002. C/A, all =
5 new windows, lots of parking and a great ==

@ garage. Listed at $247,900. Call Dave | =

DAVE
KRAUSE*

*Sales

(905) Krause* to view.

877-5211 RF/MK REALTY (Halton) [§
CORP. |

RF/MK BLUE SPRINGS [008 BLUE SPRINGS |
REALTY (Halton) | @ REALTY (Halton) |
877 5211 Sonp, || 1o RW“ <o .
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HURRY, HURRY, HURRY!!!
FABULOUS STARTER HOME PLUS ...

Garage, and “unregistered” finished basement with

separate entrance!! Great location! Walk to shopping,

schools, etc. Ceramic floor entrance, livingroom with
parquet floors, and corner gas fireplace. Open concept
kitchen with ceramic floor, sliding walkout to large  2-tier |
' deck, and fenced private backyard. Beautifully maintained,
LOSTRITTO 3 bedrooms, 3 WRs, huge MBR w/semi-ensuite and walk- f &
"Sales in closet. Basement has 4 pce WR, kitchenette and spare o

ANNA

Rep. room!! Call me NOW!! Only $199,000.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

HALION LTD., REALTOR

alostritto @trebnet.com

ELIZAB ETH
DOELL®

*Sales
Rep.

(909)

0/7-5165

(Local/Toronto)

www.haltonhills. com/annalostritto

HALTOM | FEY,, REALTCR
email: msummers@idirect.com

STEP INTO YESTERYEAH
- ONLY $309,900

Gorgeous century home located in the Village of &
Stewarttown. Original restored Hemlock plank
floors. French windows with original leaded glass |

panes, French doors, magnificent moldings. Huge §

gracious rooms. All located on a beautifully i
landscaped lot with mature trees, detached two
car garage, stone wall and more. Call Elizabeth &=
03-315-30 =

Doell* to view this charming home.

Hﬂkl I{_.J"‘-J LTD., REALTOR




